
1 西  谷  昊  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 2 19.77 8.06 11.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 0 1

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.610 -1 -1 0

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -4 -4 -5

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.14 1.422 1 1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.02-1 -1 0 -2

8.21 8.06

Skating Skills 1.80 2.382.50 2.75 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.132.75 2.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.25 2.25 1.75 1.75

11.71

2 宮  嶋  鼓太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 1 17.77 7.75 10.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 -0.03 1.471 0 -1 -1

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.16 0.34-3 -3 -4 -3

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 0 -1

4 2S<<+1A+SEQ << 1.20 -0.36 0.84-3 -3 -3 -4

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 -1

6 2T< < 1.04 -0.23 0.81-1 -2 -3 -3

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 -1 1 0

8.57 7.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.752.00 1.75 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.882.50 2.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.942.25 2.25 1.75 1.50

10.02
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3 宮  瀬  獅  世

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 15.99 6.37 10.02 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T 1.30 -0.10 1.200 0 -1 -2

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.17 0.93-2 -2 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 0 1

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.42 0.71-4 -4 -4 -3

8.43 6.37

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.75 2.50 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.691.50 2.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.881.75 2.25 2.00 1.50

10.02

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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